71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

gar;ni::tﬁgn—zozsnosnia Herzegovina Federation TEAM RANKING

1 Italy (| 15 45,980 11,180 3-3-4-2-3 2,851
2 Hungary — 19 50,620 12,490 NN REL 1,734
3 Croatia - 19 43,790 10,020 2:2-3-5-7 3,199
4  France B | 21 54,710 17,900 6-4-3-7-1 1,391
5  England —— 21 52,670 14,780 4-11-1-3-2 1,272
6 Poland — 21 45,030 10,630 Bzl 1,248
7 Portugal (& | 22 47,810 11,650 1-3-5-9-4 1,065
8 Wales e 22 45,590 12,580 1-6-8-4-3 644
9  Serbia = 27 45,590 11,060 6-8-4-4-5 1,403
10 Slovenia e 29 41,330 12,660 12-1-10-1-5 2,271
11 Czech Republic - 33 41,610 11,510 2-7-9-6-9 1,905
12 Switzerland 36 41,440 11,090 11-1-14-1-9 772
Owned FIPSed @ Time President of Jury
16:26:36 Kajetaniak Hervé

13 Spain - 36 39,710 9,240 12-2-5-11-6 1,299
14  Luxembourg e 37 45,050 14,400 13-12-2-8-2 786
15  Austria — 38 39,010 10,510 13-9-7-3-6 914
16  Belgium i1l 40 36,820 8,200 7-10-6-7-10 1,366
17 Netherlands = 42 37,010 11,160 3-7-7-13-12 1,047
18 Bulgaria e 43 35,100 7,450 10-5-10-10-8 728
19  North Macedonia - 46 35,390 9,390 8-12-13-6-7 2,428
20  Romania il 49 34,520 10,080 10-15-8-5-11 1,531
21 Bosnia and Herzegovina u 49 34,010 10,280 9-10-2-14-14 2,388
22 Lithuania [ ] 53 31,320 7,630 15-6-11-10-11 1,613
23 Ireland - 53 29,480 7,020 11-9-12-11-10 400
24  Montenegro 3 55 29,450 7,640 5-11-14-12-13 1,026
25 Sweden == 56 33,030 7,760 8-13-15-12-8 1,128
26 San Marino e 57 27,670 7,400 9-8-12-13-15 671
27  Germany — 59 28,180 7,200 7-15-9-15-13 1,829
28 Ukraine = 60 27,710 8,510 14-14-11-9-12 1,270
29 Norway EE 70 21,330 5,930 14-13-13-15-15 864
30 Greece : 72 17,050 5,060 15-14-15-14-14 392

Sarnpid 6 Time President of Jury
PSed 16:26:36 Kajetaniak Hervé



71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Date 07-09-2025 INDIVIDUAL RANKING

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Legnr. 2

1 Arnaud Dupin France il 1 17,900 239 8
2  Sean Ashby England e 1 14,780 273 29
3  Ales Kander Slovenia Ko 1 12,660 76 19
4 Nagy Andras Hungary = 1 12,490 497 30
5  Balazs Csoregi Hungary e 1 12,050 145 2
6  Paulo Santos Portugal & | 1 11,650 117 4
7  Loic Pelegry Switzerland 1 11,090 233 26
8  Ronny Vurpillot Switzerland 1 10,930 142 14
9  Tyrone Woods Wales i 1 9,370 125 23
10  Alen Vavter Slovenia N 1 8560 1,321 15
11 Yann Wallerich Luxembourg — 2 14,400 132 30
12  Marc Weber Luxembourg —_— 2 12,660 132 11
13 Jifi Matej Czech Republic > 2 11,510 155 1
14  Filippo Beltrami Italy il 2 11,180 ~ 589 26
15 Cameron Hughes England e > 11,110 302 22
16  Marcin Kowalski Poland f— 2 10,630 93 4
17  Muris Pjug Bosnia and Herzegovina kl 2 10,280 825 15
President of Ju
Owned FIPSed {ipti Kajetaniak Horvk

18  Matija Krasevac Croatia —— 2 9,300 846 18
19  Marc Gel6n Martinez Spain v - 2 9,240 157 23
20 Dejan Vondrak Croatia = 2 7,760 665 8
21 Zac Brown Wales e 3 12,580 108 10
22  Alexandre Caudin France il 3 11,580 254 25
23 Ramon Ansing Netherlands = 3 11,160 99 6
24  James Dent England + 3 10,600 373 10
25  Ingolf Mantl Austria — 3 10,510 137 28
26  Jacopo Falsini Italy il 3 9,890 234 20
27  Mario Pejakovié Croatia - - 3 9,510 860 7
28  Francesco Reverberi Italy il 3 9,090 738 25
29 Pedro Marques Portugal “ 3 8,720 384 20
30 Gianluigi Sorti Italy il 3 7,050 490 4
31  Nikola Markovié Serbia e 4 11,060 109 19
32  william Raison England — 4 10,850 94 7
33 Pedro Bessa Portugal (& | 4 10,470 209 2
34 Andrew Neal Wales T2 4 10,380 134 20
35 Ivan Paviov Serbia s 4 10,150 837 11
36 Wiktor Walczak Poland fr— 4 9,040 366 18
37  Giuliano Prandi Italy il 4 8,770 800 12
38  Laszlé6 Csillag Hungary — 4 8,730 305 22
39  Jmmy Martin France (| 4 8,610 162 30
40 Bartlomiej Sobolewski Poland fr— 4 7,020 360 7
41  Bartlomiej Krzyzak Poland -— 5 10,190 289 13

Time President of Jury
Owimed FIRSedt @ 16:27:13 Kajetaniak Hervé
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43
44
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60
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62
63
64
65

Octavian Tudor
Alan Perko

Vasco Inocéncio
Carlos Urefia Fernandez
Gyula Katus

Aleks Mesari¢
Goran Radovic
Suad Sutovic
Plamen Pantaleev
Ilija Tomov

Dejan Rajic

Ales Flanderka
Eric Di Venti
Jakub Derlaga
Christian Eisner
Victor Jose Casablanca Garrido
Rytis Bitinas
Stéphane Pottelet
Lee Edwards
Maxime Duchesne
Laurent Voose
Kim De Page
Stefan Hooyman
Petr Klasek
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Hubert Aigner

Zoran KoZuharov
Roman Westkampfer
Zeljko Razenj

Lucién De Rade
Gabor Magyar
Andreas Sandberg
Steve Braun

Vedat Kryeziu

Ben Roberts

Kiro Malinkov

Stefan Bu

Mitko Mitkov
Nemanja Damnjanovic
Filippo Parenti
Viacheslav Hrabovetskyi
Joao Pechincha
Stefano Reggini
Zdenék Polivka
Fabian Gesierich
Sebastian Handler
Josef Konopasek
Jean Marc Beneventi
Emir Koljenovié

Owned FIPSed @

Romania
Croatia
Portugal

Spain

Hungary
Slovenia
Serbia
Montenegro
Bulgaria

North Macedonia
Serbia

Czech Republic
Belgium
Poland

Austria

Spain
Lithuania
France

Wales

France
Belgium
Belgium
Netherlands
Czech Republic

Time
16:27:13

Austria

North Macedonia
Germany

Croatia
Netherlands
Hungary

Sweden
Luxembourg
Sweden

Wales

North Macedonia
Romania
Bulgaria

Serbia

San Marino
Ukraine

Portugal

San Marino
Czech Republic
Germany

Austria

Czech Republic
Switzerland
Bosnia and Herzegovina

Time
16:27:14
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10,080 563
10,020 435

9,410 180
8,430 610
8,410 516
8,240 430
8,180 201
7,640 267
6,870 127
9,390 661
9,380 84
8,890 512
8,200 500
8,150 140
8,130 332
8,080 126
7,630 199
7,480 470
6,140 119
9,140 266
8,170 505
8,140 96
7,740 239
7,540 533
President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

7,540 136
7,510 551
7,200 575
7,200 393
5,660 188
8,940 271
7,760 310
7,580 117
7,420 245
7,120 158
7,020 380
7,020 160
6,890 96
6,820 172
5,600 220
8,510 550
7,560 175
7,400 160
7,050 335
6,950 571
6,710 210
6,620 370
6,570 131
6,450 500
President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé
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1
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3
27

24

13
11

11

o BBl

21
14

17

SNwlBenw



90 Jason Ward

91 Tomas Buzas

92 Birdzhan Mehmed

93 Dimitar Dimitrov

94  Cédric Wauters

95  Andrej ZimSek

96 Nermin Piknjac

97  Ulian Yordanov

98  Zsolt Benzar

99 Dean Murray

100 Geoffrey Duquesne

101  Attila Hajdu

102 Thomas Dowd

103 Vicente Quijal

104 Dragos Catalin Popa

105 Mindaugas Trybas

106 Senad Mujahodzic

107 Igor Kuzmin

108 Darra Finnegan

109 Austrius Seseika

110 Steve Hemingray

111 Julian Fernandez Martinez

112 Anssi Lehteva

113  Lazar Vukcevié
Owned FIPSed

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Ivan Biordi

Stefan Altena

Vasil Hadziski

Philip Hartin

Franck Meis

Iztok Straus

Vasyl Parashchenko
Nick Eestermans
Christoph Wondra
Marjan Kralev
Thomas Séderlund
Paolo Muccioli
Niklas Strengelsrud
Mike Thinnes
Tommy Strengelsrud
Karol Pacyna

Almir Corovic
Andrija Zunié
Andrzej Szubarczyk
Christian Fady
Marko Petrovic
Nikolaos Antonopoulos
Sergii Burdak

Amer Travancic

Owned FIPSed @

Ireland
Lithuania
Bulgaria
Bulgaria
Belgium
Slovenia
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Bulgaria
Romania
Ireland
Belgium
Switzerland
Ireland
Spain
Romania
Lithuania
Montenegro
Ukraine
Ireland
Lithuania
England
Spain
Sweden
Montenegro

Time
16:27:14

San Marino
Netherlands
North Macedonia
Ireland
Luxembourg
Slovenia

Ukraine
Netherlands
Austria

North Macedonia
Sweden

San Marino
Norway
Luxembourg
Norway
Germany
Montenegro
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Norway
Switzerland
Montenegro
Greece

Ukraine

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Time
16:27:15
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13
13

13
13
13

13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

5,390 115
7,460 581
7,450 84
7,280 343
6,940 121
6,660 64
6,640 490
6,610 78
6,280 214
5,720 39
5,370 144
7,180 91
7,020 87
6,830 296
6,730 506
6,570 520
6,220 231
6,070 921
‘5,720 114
5,470 175
5,330 230
7,130 110
6,770 105
6,730 191
President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

6,450 95
5,840 261
5,780 356
5,630 45
5,260 196
5,210 380
4,630 207
6,610 260
6,120 99
5,690 480
5,510 323
5,330 127
5,160 205
5,150 209
5,110 410
4,280 133
3,780 262
6,600 370
5,930 58
5,670 175
5,080 75
5,060 76
4,900 160
4,040 203
President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé
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16
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14
27
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17



114 Ivan Biordi

115 Stefan Altena

116 Vasil Hadziski

117 Philip Hartin

118 Franck Meis

119 Iztok Straus

120 Vasyl Parashchenko

121 Nick Eestermans

122 Christoph Wondra

123 Marjan Kralev

124 Thomas Séderlund

125 Paolo Muccioli

126 Niklas Strengelsrud

127 Mike Thinnes

128 Tommy Strengelsrud

129 Karol Pacyna

130 Almir Corovic

131  Andrija Zunié

132 Andrzej Szubarczyk

133 Christian Fady

134 Marko Petrovic

135 Nikolaos Antonopoulos

136 Sergii Burdak

137 Amer Travandic
Owned FIPSed

San Marino
Netherlands
North Macedonia
Ireland
Luxembourg
Slovenia

Ukraine
Netherlands
Austria

North Macedonia
Sweden

San Marino
Norway
Luxembourg
Norway
Germany
Montenegro
Bosnia and Herzegovina
Norway
Switzerland
Montenegro
Greece

Ukraine

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Time
16:27:15
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14
14
14
14
14
14
14

6,450 95
5,840 261
5,780 356
5,630 45
5,260 196
5,210 380
4,630 207
6,610 260
6,120 99
5,690 480
5,510 323
5,330 127
5,160 205
5,150 209

5,110 410
4,280 133

3,780 262
6,600 370
5,930 58
5670 175
5,080 75
5,060 76
4,900 160
4,040 203
President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

138 Georgios Apostolidis

139 Taras Goncharenko

140 Panagiotis Simeoforidis

141 Christian Zeitner

142 Tom Ostlund

143 Robert Zob

144 Povilas Uzkuraitis

145 Ivar Borthen

146 Eric Jung

147 Christodoulos Dimitrios Valkanos

148 Jacopo Angelini

149 Georgios Papapostolou

150 Sondre Eikbraaten
Owned FIPSed

Greece
Ukraine
Greece
Germany
Sweden
Romania
Lithuania
Norway
Germany
Greece
San Marino
Greece
Norway

Time
16:27:15
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14
14
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15
15
15
15
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15
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15

3,740 72
3,600 262
2,940 33
6,260 330
5,570 145
4,410 88
4,190 138
3,590 101
3,490 220
3,460 90
2,890 69
1,850 121
1,540 920
President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

29
1
22
5
9
25
10
1
6
16
25

16
21



Date 07-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation

1 Santos Paulo

2 Matej Jiri

3 Ansing Ramon

4 Raison William

5 Krzyzak Bartiomiej
6 Raji¢ Dejan

7 De Page Kim

8 Sandberg Andreas
9 Reggini Stefano

10 Dimitrov Dimitar
11  Hajdu Attila

12 Fernandez Martinez Julian
13  Wondra Christoph
14  Szubarczyk Andrzej
15  Uzkuraitis Povilas

Owned FIPSed e

Date 07-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation

Portugal
Czech Republic
Netherlands
England
Poland
Serbia
Belgium
Sweden

San Marino
Bulgaria
Switzerland
Spain
Austria
Norway
Lithuania

Time
16:25:37
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11,650
11,510
11,160
10,850
10,190
9,380
8,140
7,760
7,400
7,280
7,180
7,130
6,120
5,930
4,190

Leg nr.

71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Sector A

Leg nr.

117
155

99
94
289
84
9%

310
160
343
91
110
99
58
138

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Sector A

2

2

N e = b

1 Woods Tyrone Wales e 9,370 125 23
2  Krasevac Matija Croatia - - 9,300 846 18
3  Reverberi Francesco Italy il 9,090 738 25
4  Csillag Laszlé Hungary — 8,730 305 22
5  Sutovié¢ Suad Montenegro [ v | 7,640 267 27
6  Pottelet Stéphane France il 7,480 470 29
7  Westkampfer Roman Germany _— 7,200 575 26
8  Malinkov Kiro North Macedonia - 7,020 380 24
9  Koljenovié Emir Bosnia and Herzegovina kl 6,450 500 20
10 Benzar Zsolt Romania | I 6,280 214 19
11  Finnegan Darra Ireland E 5,720 114 21
12 Straus Iztok Slovenia s 5,210 380 30
13  Thinnes Mike Luxembourg e 5,150 209 28
14  Burdak Sergii Ukraine - 4,900 160 17
15 Papapostolou Georgios Greece = 1,850 121 16

Time President of Jury

Oursed riiied 0 62NN Kajetaniak Hervé



71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025

Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina
Date 07-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Sector B Legnr. 2
1 Vavter Alen Slovenia o= 8,560 1321 15
2  Vondrak Dejan Croatia = - 7,760 665 8
3  Sorti Gianluigi Italy (B | 7,050 490 a
4 Sobolewski Barttomiej Poland = 7,020 360 7
5 Pantaleev Plamen Bulgaria =] 6,870 127 5
6 Edwards Lee Wales e 6,140 119 3
7 De Rade Lucién Netherlands o 5,660 188 11
8 Parenti Filippo San Marino e 5,600 220 14
9  Ward Jason Ireland E 5,390 115 13
10  Dugquesne Geoffrey Belgium i) 5,370 144
11  Hemingray Steve England e 5,330 230 2
12  Meis Frinck Luxembourg — 5,260 196 12
13  Strengelsrud Niklas Norway —+— 5,160 205 10
14 Goncharenko Taras Ukraine - 3,600 262
15  Jung Eric Germany =] 3,490 220 6
Time President of Jury
sl @ 16:25:38 Kajetaniak Hervé
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71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Sector B

Date 07-09-2025
Organization

Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Legnr. 2

1 Pelegry Loic Switzerland 11,090 233 26
2 Gel6n Martinez Marc Spain v - 9,240 157 23
3  Marques Pedro Portugal (o | 8,720 384 20
4  Martin Immy France (N | 8,610 162 30
5  Katus Gyula Hungary — 8,410 516 18
6 Bitinas Rytis Lithuania — 7,630 199 29
7 Klasek Petr Czech Republic > 7,540 533 22
8 Damnjanovic Nemanja Serbia (5] 6,820 172 21
9  Handler Sebastian Austria e 6,710 210 27
10 Piknjac Nermin Bosnia and Herzegovina kl 6,640 490 19
11 Mujahodzi¢ Senad Montenegro [ v | 6,220 231 28
12  Hadaziski Vasil North Macedonia - - 5,780 356 17
13  Soéderlund Thomas Sweden —— 5,510 323 16
14  Antonopoulos Nikolaos Greece = 5,060 76 24
15  Zob Robert Romania [} | 4,410 88 25

Time President of Jury

S Q 16:25:39 Kajetaniak Hervé



Date 07-09-2025
Organization

|
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Csoregi Balazs
Pjug Muris
Pejakovi¢ Mario
Prandi Giuliano

Urefia Fernandez Carlos

Derlaga Jakub
Aigner Hubert

Bu Stefan
Konopasek Josef
Yordanov Ulian
Trybas Mindaugas
Biordi Ivan

Kralev Marjan
Fady Christian
Ostlund Tom

Owned FIPSed o

Date 07-09-2025
Organization

|

et~ =l el =
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Ashby Sean
Wallerich Yann
Caudin Alexandre
Markovic Nikola
Inocéncio Vasco
Di Venti Eric
Hooyman Stefan
Roberts Ben
Gesierich Fabian
Zimsek Andrej
Kuzmin Igor
Hartin Philip
Strengelsrud Tommy
Petrovic¢ Marko

Bosnia Herzegovina Federation

Hungary

Bosnia and Herzegovina

Croatia

Italy

Spain

Poland

Austria
Romania
Czech Republic
Bulgaria
Lithuania

San Marino
North Macedonia
Switzerland
Sweden

Time
16:25:39

71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

England
Luxembourg
France
Serbia
Portugal
Belgium
Netherlands
Wales
Germany
Slovenia
Ukraine
Ireland
Norway
Montenegro

Valkanos Christodoulos Dimitrios Greece

Owned FIPSed 0

Time
16:25:40

Sector C

Sector C
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71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Bosnia Herzegovina Federation

12,050
10,280
9,510
8,770
8,430
8,150
7,540
7,020
6,620
6,610
6,570
6,450
5,690
5,670
5,570

14,780
14,400
11,580
11,060
9,410
8,200
7,740
7,120
6,950
6,660
6,070
5,630
5,110
5,080
3,460

Legnr. 2

145
825
860
800
610
140
136
160
370
78
520
95
480
175
145

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé

Legnr. 2

273
132
254
109
180
500
239
158
571
64
91
45
410
75
90

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Hervé
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13
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30
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Date 07-09-2025
Organization
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-
=

Bosnia Herzegovina Federation

71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Sector D

Legnr. 2

1 Vurpillot Ronny Switzerland 10,930 142 14
2 Kowalski Marcin Poland — 10,630 93 4
3 Dent James England e 10,600 373 10
4  PavlovIvan Serbia . 10,150 837 11
5  Perko Alan Croatia - 10,020 435 1
6 Tomov Ilija North Macedonia - 9,390 661 9
7  Duchesne Maxime France (B | 9,140 266 7
8 Magyar Gabor Hungary — 8,940 271 6
9  Hrabovetskyi Viacheslav Ukraine -_— 8,510 550 3
10 Buzas Tomas Lithuania [ 7,460 581 12
11 Quijal Vicente Spain _— 6,830 296 8
12  Lehtevi Anssi Sweden ] 6,770 105 15
13  Eestermans Nick Netherlands e 6,610 260 13
14  Zuni¢ Andrija Bosnia and Herzegovina Kl 6,600 370
15  Zeitner Christian Germany ] 6,260 330
Time President of Jury
e EXF e e 16:25:40 Kajetaniak Hervé
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71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Date 07-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Sector D Legnr. 2

1 Kancler Ales Slovenia = 12,660 76 19
2  Beltrami Filippo Italy (B 11,180 589 26
3  Mantl Ingolf Austria — 10,510 137 28
4 Neal Andrew Wales e 10,380 134 20
5  Tudor Octavian Romania (B | 10,080 563 29
6 Flanderka Ales Czech Republic [ - 8,890 512 25
7  Voose Laurent Belgium (B 8,170 505 30
8  Braun Steve Luxembourg e 7,580 117 23
9 Pechincha Jodo Portugal (& | 7,560 175 17
10 Mehmed Birdzhan Bulgaria =1 7,450 84 18
11  Dowd Thomas Ireland N 7,020 87 24
12  Vukéevié Lazar Montenegro [ | 6,730 191 16
13  Muccioli Paolo San Marino e 5,330 127 27
14  Simeoforidis Panagiotis Greece = 2,940 33 22
15 Eikbraaten Sondre Norway -+ 1,540 90 21

Time President of Jury

Satecs Lired e 16:25:41 Kajetaniak Hervé



71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025

Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina
Date 07-09-2025

Organization Bosnia Herzegovina Federation Sector E Legnr. 2
1 Dupin Arnaud France i) 17,900 239 8
2 Weber Marc Luxembourg — 12,660 132 11
3  Brown Zac Wales s 12,580 108 10
4 Bessa Pedro Portugal (& | 10,470 209
5 Radovi¢ Goran Serbia = 8,180 201
6 Casablanca Garrido Victor Jose  Spain - 8,080 126 12
7  Razenj Zeljko Croatia -- 7,200 393 13
8 Mitkov Mitko Bulgaria _— 6,890 9%
9 Beneventi Jean Marc Switzerland 6,570 131
10  Murray Dean Ireland B 5,720 39 15
11 Seseika Austrius Lithuania _ 5,470 175
12  Parashchenko Vasyl Ukraine _— 4,630 207
13  Pacyna Karol Germany — 4,280 133 14
14  Travancic Amer Bosnia and Herzegovina kl 4,040 203 9
15 Borthen Ivar Norway ~+— 3,590 101 1
Time President of Jury
Pemee TS 0 16:25:41 Kajetaniak Hervé

Date 07-09-2025
Organization
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Andras Nagy
Hughes Cameron
Falsini Jacopo
Walczak Wiktor
Mesaric Aleks
Eisner Christian
Kozuharov Zoran
Kryeziu Vedat
Polivka Zdenék
Wauters Cédric
Popa Dragos Catalin
Altena Stefan
Corovi¢ Almir
Apostolidis Georgios
Angelini Jacopo

Owned FIPSed 0

Hungary
England

Italy

Poland
Slovenia
Austria

North Macedonia
Sweden

Czech Republic
Belgium
Romania
Netherlands
Montenegro
Greece

San Marino

Time
16:25:42

Sector E
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71st World Championship Coarse Angling for Nations 2025
Lake Modrac - Lukavac - Bosnia and Herzegovina

Bosnia Herzegovina Federation

12,490
11,110
9,890
9,040
8,240
8,130
7,510
7,420
7,050
6,940
6,730
5,840
3,780
3,740
2,890

Legnr. 2

497
302
234
366
430
332
551
245
335
121
506
261
262
72
69

President of Jury
Kajetaniak Herveé
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